
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 205.0 0

2 Max Headrick Atchison County Community HS 124.3 175.0 0

3 Luka Scott Sedan High School 132.0 165.0 0

4 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 160.0 0

5 Hunter Pontius Larned High School 131.1 150.0 0

6 Jessie Wagner Riverton High School 128.0 145.0 0

7 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 128.5 135.0 0

8 Luke  Stewart Council Grove 130.0 135.0 0

9 Jace Forkner Hillsboro Trojans 128.0 130.0 0

10 Mathew Gipson Riverton High School 129.0 110.0 0

11 David McDiffett Council Grove 132.0 110.0 0

12 Kelton Lacock Rossville Bulldawgs 127.0 0 0

13 Eli Hargis Caney Valley 127.2 0 0

14 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 130.4 0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 350.0 0

2 Luka Scott Sedan High School 132.0 255.0 0

3 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 230.0 0

4 Luke  Stewart Council Grove 130.0 225.0 0

5 Hunter Pontius Larned High School 131.1 225.0 0

6 David McDiffett Council Grove 132.0 225.0 0

7 Max Headrick Atchison County Community HS 124.3 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Kelton Lacock Rossville Bulldawgs 127.0 205.0 0

9 Jessie Wagner Riverton High School 128.0 205.0 0

10 Mathew Gipson Riverton High School 129.0 200.0 0

11 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 128.5 150.0 0

12 Eli Hargis Caney Valley 127.2 0 0

13 Jace Forkner Hillsboro Trojans 128.0 0 0

14 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 130.4 0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 240.0 0

2 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 190.0 0

3 Luka Scott Sedan High School 132.0 185.0 0

4 David McDiffett Council Grove 132.0 175.0 0

5 Hunter Pontius Larned High School 131.1 160.0 0

6 Jessie Wagner Riverton High School 128.0 155.0 0

7 Max Headrick Atchison County Community HS 124.3 140.0 0

8 Kelton Lacock Rossville Bulldawgs 127.0 135.0 0

9 Luke  Stewart Council Grove 130.0 135.0 0

10 Mathew Gipson Riverton High School 129.0 125.0 0

11 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 128.5 120.0 0

12 Jace Forkner Hillsboro Trojans 128.0 110.0 0

13 Eli Hargis Caney Valley 127.2 0 0

14 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 130.4 0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 132.0 795.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Luka Scott Sedan High School 132.0 605.0 8

3 Zach Feldkamp Riverton High School 132.0 580.0 6

4 Hunter Pontius Larned High School 131.1 535.0 4

5 Max Headrick Atchison County Community HS 124.3 530.0 2

6 David McDiffett Council Grove 132.0 510.0 1

7 Jessie Wagner Riverton High School 128.0 505.0 0

8 Luke  Stewart Council Grove 130.0 495.0 0

9 Mathew Gipson Riverton High School 129.0 435.0 0

10 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 128.5 405.0 0

11 Kelton Lacock Rossville Bulldawgs 127.0 340.0 0

12 Jace Forkner Hillsboro Trojans 128.0 240.0 0

13 Eli Hargis Caney Valley 127.2 0 0

14 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 130.4 0 0


